
WIND 02 

Physiotherapy table 

Position of The Table 

Technical Specifications 

Width 

Length 

Height 

Weight 

Working Load 

60 cm 

195cm 

45-85 cm 

60 kg 

210 kg 

Standard Accessones 

• Hand contrai 

Deri Renk Scçcnekleri / Color Options 
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ALT -01 ALT-02 ALT-03 ALT-04 
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Eflatun 

Turquoise 

0 • 
ALT-OS I\LT-06 

Ileyaz 

White Gray 

Optional Accessory 

■ Headrest Pillow 

■ Foot Control Panel 

■ Hole on headrest 

• Battcry 

■ Towel l-lolder 

Sertifika ve Belgeler / Quality 


